
Pos. 

 

SBK-1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Nicht Klassifiziert 
NF 
NF 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 

 

SBK-1000 BT 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Nicht Klassifiziert 
NF 

St.Nr. 

39 
772 

61 
272 
173 

46 
230 
214 
676 

97 
652 
315 

83 
251 
109 
690 

10 
310 

6 
817 
229 
224 

63 
485 

87 
13 

318 
9 

471 
65 

246 
56 
79 

336 
454 

99 

427 

Name 

René Hennemann 
Max Nölte 
Heiko Wagner 
Stefan Gut 
Norman Blümel 
Andre Waldmann 
Dennis Rinke 
Jens Schlüter 
Manfred Fischer 
Tim Luca Lohmeyer 
Martin Scherrer 
Gerd Struß 
Ralf Uhlig 
Jens Jaspers 
Stefan Schmitt 
Reinhard Ecker 
Thomas Krull 
Jens Kellbach 
Sascha Bierwisch 
Jochen Stahl 
Christian Amtmann 
Marvin Kick 

Christian Schling 
Dieter Leipold-Flint 
Christoph Pudlo 
Stephan Reißenweber 
Tino Dittmann 
Wolfgang Friedrich 

Max Menzel 
Florian Ziert 
Stefan Dressel 
Roberto Kunze 
Steffen Ficker 
Patrick Ständer 
Frank Uhlig 
Sven Menzel 

Philipp Menzel 

Bike 

Aprilia RSV4 
Suzuki GSX R 1000 
Aprilia RSV 4 
Aprilia RSV 4 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Ducati Panigale V4 
Suzuki GSX R 1000 
Suzuki GSX R 1000 
BMW S 1000 RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Yamaha R1 
BMW HP4 R 
Yamaha R1 
Yamaha R1 
Yamaha R1 
Honda CBR 1000 RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Aprilia RSV 4 
Aprilia RSV 4 
Suzuki GSX R 1000 
Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 
Suzuki GSX R 1000 
Aprilia RSV 4 
Honda CBR 1000 RR 
Yamaha R1 
Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 
Honda CBR 1000 RR 
Yamaha R1 
BMW S 1000 RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Aprilia RSV 4 
Yamaha R1 
Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Klasse 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 BT 

SBK-1000 BT 

SBK-1000 BT 

SBK-1000 BT 

SBK-1000 BT 

SBK-1000 BT 

SBK-1000 BT 

SBK-1000 BT 

SBK-1000 BT 

Beste Zeit. 

1:38.748 
1:38.642 
1:38.711 
1:40.310 
1:39.882 
1:41.584 
1:43.743 
1:43.914 
1:44.234 
1:45.218 
1:44.800 
1:44.445 
1:45.674 
1:44.730 
1:45.868 
1:45.591 
1:44.353 
1:44.742 
1:45.790 
1:46.489 
1:46.439 
1:44.857 

1:42.188 
1:47.521 

1:40.459 
1:41.363 
1:42.063 
1:42.018 
1:42.626 
1:46.262 
1:45.911 
1:46.455 

1:48.688 

Runden 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

10 
7 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

6 

Diff. 

2.403 
2.441 

19.165 
22.634 
56.350 

1:11.563 
1:11.664 
1:19.473 
1:20.857 
1:21.234 
1:21.569 
1:24.512 
1:25.376 
1:26.716 
1:27.156 
1:31.609 
1:34.162 
1:36.334 
1:37.769 
1:38.101 
1:38.340 

NF 
NF 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 

6.802 
12.909 
15.471 
16.557 

1:02.296 
1:04.076 
1:12.737 

NF 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

2.403 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

144.957 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:38.642 

Beste Geschw. 

153.975 

Beste Runde von 

772 - Max Nölte 
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Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung 

Rennleiter 

FR-Timekeeping 

M.Klingeberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für FR-Performance 

FR-Performance / Autodrom Most/CZ 
23.-25.09.2022 Motodrom Most/CZ 

FR-Challenge (SBK-1000-1) 

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 16:26:30 

Motodrom Most/CZ 4.219 km 

23.09.2022 16:25 


